60 MINUTE
CLASSES

90 MIN

Kinder Kangaroos
Boys and Girls
Beginner

Kindergarten

Leaping Lizards 1
Boys and Girls
Beginner

1st-3rd grade

Leaping Lizards 2*
Boys and Girls
Intermediate

1st- 3rd grade

Kartwheeling Koalas
Girls
Beginner to Intermediate

4th - 5th grade

gl_iliddle School/High School

Beginner to Advanced
6th grade and up

Springing Squirrels™
Girls

Advanced

1st grade and up

4:45

4:45

6:00

4:45
6:00
7:15

7:00

5:30

6:30

5:30

6:45

5:30

6:45

4:30

6:45

4:45
5:45

4:45

6:00

6:00

7:15

7:00

5:30

*Coach evaluation and approval required for intermediate advanced classes.

Beginner

Intermediate

Advanced

35 MIN

45 MIN

60 MINUTE CLASSES

90 MIN

BAaBY NINJAS
Boys and Girls

Parent Participation Required
Walking - 3 yrs

LI'. NINJAS
Boys and Girls
Beginner

3yrs-5yrs

WHITE - LEVEL 1
Boys and Girls

Beginner

S5yrs-7yrs

WHITE - LEVEL 2
Boys and Girls

Beginner

8yrs-11yrs

WHITE
Girls
Beginner
5yrs-11yrs

YELLOW*
Boys and Girls
Intermediate
5yrs-11yrs

GREEN*
Boys and Girls
Advanced
5yrs-11yrs

BLUE/PURPLE*
Boys and Girls

Advanced

5yrs-11yrs

5:15

5:00
6:00

4:15
5:00
6:00

7:15

1:00

5:30

4:30

4:30

6:45

6:45

6:00

4:45

7:15

6:00

4:45
7:15

7:00

35
MIN

45 MINUTE

CLASSES

MIN

o
©

Bouncing Bunhies
Boys and Girls

Parent Participation Required
Walking - 3 yrs

Marching Monkeys 4:45
Boys and Girls

Beginner

3yrs

Galloping Gators 5:45

Boys and Girls
Beginner
4yrs-5yrs

Galloping Gators 2* 6:00

Boys and Girls
Intermediate
3yrs-5yrs

5:30 10:00

4:30

1:00
4:30
6:10

5:30 10:00

5:30

5:45

1:00
5:10
6:00

4:30 10:00
4:30

6:30

5:45

4:30 6:30

*Coach evaluation and approval required for intermediate and advanced classes.

5:15 11:10
4:15 4:45 9:15
5:30
4:15 4:45 10:30
5:45
9:15
10:30
6:45 5:00
4:15
4:15 5:45 9:15
6:15 5:45 10:00
11:15
5:00 4:45 10:00
5:00
7:30
7:00

*Successful completion of a Ninja Mission is required for intermediate and advanced classes.

T & T Beginner

Boys and Girls
Beginner
1st grade and up

4:45 4:30 5:30

9:30
10:30

11:10

9:10
10:10

11:45

T & T Intermediate*

Boys and Girls
Intermediate
1st grade and up

Pance Acro

Boys and Girls
Intermediate - Advanced
1st grade and up

60 MINUTE
CLASSES

Gymnastrix

Boys and Girls
Beginner - Intermediate
5th grade and up

T & T Advanced*

Boys and Girls
Advanced
1st grade and up

o
(e}

MIN

6:30

6:00

6:45

7:30

6:00

7:00

*Coach evaluation and approval required for intermediate and advanced classes.

CLASS
DURATION

AUTO-PAY
TUITION

TUITION



